
Statement of Operating Revenue(4976 Calin) Unit:NTD'000

Month

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

Year 2024 Year 2023
Increase

(Decrease)
(%)

As of The End
of This Month

In Year
2024

The
Corresponding
Period In Year

2023

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

12 90,290 70,003 28.98 1,128,847 923,304 22.26

11 78,965 73,031 8.13 1,038,557 853,301 21.71

10 81,612 72,002 13.35 959,592 780,270 22.98

09 93,126 67,734 37.49 877,980 708,268 23.96

08 112,816 76,757 46.98 784,854 640,533 22.53

07 113,699 72,689 56.42 672,038 563,776 19.20

06 106,022 80,393 31.88 558,339 491,088 13.69

05 105,101 80,306 30.88 452,317 410,695 10.13

04 98,025 80,006 22.52 347,216 330,389 5.09

03 93,029 90,136 3.21 249,191 250,383 -0.48

02 72,278 80,910 -10.67 156,162 160,247 -2.55

01 83,884 79,337 5.73 83,884 79,337 5.73


